KMU 2005 KiM. MUH. VERI ANALIZ TEKNIKLERI
I. OGRETIM ODEV GRUPLARI

2009116001
2009116004
2009116005
2009116006
2009116007

GRUP NO:1
DENIZCAN KIRAZ
MELEK YESIM YAGCI
ONUR POLAT
DUYGU SAHIN
GOKAY GOK

GRUP NO:7
2009116008 CANER OZSU
2009116010 YASIN ATES
2009116013 TUGBA COBAN
2009116014 AHMET ERDEM TASER
2009116016 DUYGU ERGUN

2009116018
2009116019
2009116020
2009116021
2009116022

GRUP NO:2
DOGAN CAKMAKCI
ALl KARABULUT
EREN FiLiz

BETUL KAYA
CIHAN YUCEL

GRUP NO:8
2009116024 HiLAL OZVATAN
2009116025 TUNCAY BOY
2009116026 GOZDE TASYUREK
2009116027 SONAY OZCAN
2009116028 NALAN AKTAY

2009116030
2009116031
2009116032
2009116033
2009116034

GRUP NO:3

ERDI YILDIZ
MUHAMMED GETIN
AYSE URBAY
BEDIRHAN GAPRAZ
RECEP HARMANBASI

GRUP NO:9
2009116035 MUSTAFA CAKAL
2009116036 ISMAIL AKSOY
2009116037 ESRA GELIK
2009116039 MURATCAN PARLAK
2009116040 MUHAMMED YASIN EKICIi

2009116041
2009116043
2009116044
2009116045
2009116046

GRUP NO:4
AKIN TASKIRAN
CIHAN AKTAS
SEYMA OZER
SEMIiH BiLGUCU
BERRU AKARSU

GRUP NO:10
2009116047 HAKAN ALGUL
2009116048 OZGE OSTURK
2009116051 ZEYNEP AYDIN
2009116052 iHSAN SAHIN
2009116054 HUSEYIN TASGIR

2009116055
2009116057
2009116058
2009116059
2009116061

GRUP NO:5
HASAN TASGIR
YUNUS SENTURK
DERYA KOG
HALIT KORKMAZ
KUTLU SOMEK

GRUP NO:11
2009116062 HARUN FURUNCUOGLU
2009116063 MELISA KARAGCANTA
2009116064 RAFET KAYA
2009116068 TUGGE BAHAR
2009116070 ATAKAN CEVIK

2009116071
2009116072
2009116073
2009116074
2009116075
2010116038

GRUP NO:6
AFIFE AYSUN LULECI
GAMZE ULUDAG

BARIS OZKAYA

ANIL ERDOGAN
MUHAMMED MUCAHIT TAN
BURAK COSKUN

GRUP NO:12
2010116026 GULUMSER ELALDI
2010116028 YAKUP OCAK
2010116032 YUSUF GANAYAZ
2010116050 BURCU GUNES
2010116066 MELTEM COLKESEN
2010116025 MUHAMMED VOLKANER
2010116072 OZCAN UG

GRUP NO:13

2010116059 ISMAIL ARGIS
2010116068 BELKIZ GEKIM
2010116061 ESRA YILDIRIM
2008132015 KUBRA INCE
2008132015 ONUR MERCAN
2009136013 GOKHAN SERT KAYA




